FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-11-18

Sélectif Régional

20116019 - Champs sur Marne

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 121.92+2 - 123.92 | 253.42 -
2 Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny C 126.46+2 - 128.46 | 295.6 | 257.82
3 Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons C 129.84+2 - 131.84 | 327.01 | 246.49
4 Alize Bachelot Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 135.06+0 - 135.06 | 356.93 | 361.82
5 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny C 127.54+8 - 135.54 | 361.38 | 491.33
6 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak C 134.62+2 - 136.62 | 371.42 | 335.45
7 Marianne Herault C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 138.15+0 - 138.15 | 385.63 | 339.93
8 Stephanie Bender Red Star Club Champigny Vi 145.87+0 - 145.87 | 457.36 -
9 Celine Roulot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 149.75+4 - 153.75 | 530.58 -
10 |Louise Muller Sillery Champagne C.k. C 167.61+2 = 169.61 | 677.93 =
11 Mathilde Bouquin Sillery Champagne C.k. 192.79+4 - 196.79 | 930.46 | 1107.6
12 | Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer V2 | 228.53+50 - 278.53 | 1689.9 -

2

13 | Camille Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France J - - Nt - -
13 | Alice Rietzmann Canoe Kayak Montreuil S - - Nt - -

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 97.2540 - 97.25 | 117.49 | 43.41
2 Renaud Doby S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 96.99+2 - 98.99 | 135.66 | 92.03
3 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise V2 101.33+0 - 101.33 | 160.1 | 126.62
4 Benjamin Soroka Canoe Kayak Val De Risle J 101.65+0 - 101.65 | 163.44 | 130.38
5 Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 102.19+0 - 102.19 | 169.08 | 131.69
6 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny S 103.16+2 - 105.16 | 200.08 | 147.96
7 Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny C 103.54+2 - 105.54 | 204.05 | 150.76
8 Thomas Vernel Canoe Kayak Club France C 105.68+0 - 105.68 | 205.52 | 161.37
9 Emmanuel Walczak C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 105.76+0 - 105.76 | 206.35 | 252.86
10 | Olivier Gesbert Ass. Sportive Mantaise V2 105.77+0 - 105.77 | 206.45 | 208.32
11 Frederic Momot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 105.94+0 - 105.94 | 208.23 | 208.19
12 | Marcantoine Hacquart Ancerville-bar Le Duc 106.56+0 = 106.56 | 214.71 | 253.35
13 | Benoit Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny C 106.67+0 - 106.67 | 215.85 | 159.09
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Loic Bourgeois
Julien Fougeron
Romain Bertrand
Pierre-yves Bernard
Vincent Reiter
Mathieu Delorme
Raphael Licoine-mercy
Alexis Collin

Alexy Wengler
Antoine Riard
Yoann Turowsky
Jean-michel Senechault
Gael Wassmer
Remi Robin

Tom Barthelemy
Bastien Meslet
Alexandre Marteau
Theo Lefetey
Mederic Larrive
Dylan Garin

Adrien Suardana
Pierre Dampeyrou
Yohan Marck
Pierre Ferrand
Aubin Decambron
Adrien Barlier
Clement Pinard
Aymeric Dollat
Emile Gousselot
Benjamin Dubert
Kilian Henique
Paul Beteille

Jules Guilbaud
Ludovic Cravoisier
Aurelien Coiffeteau
Thibault Dhennin
Adrien Herbert
Jeremy Grippon
Laurent Dupuis

Jacques Nardeau

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Club France
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris
Canoe Kayak Club France
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Union Sportive De Bezons
Canoe Kayak Club France
Red Star Club Champigny
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Club France
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif De Meaux
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Red Star Club Champigny
Club Sportif De Meaux
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Club France
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Club France
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107.11+0
109.95+0
108.15+2
108.62+2
105.91+6
112.87+0
112.25+2
110.36+4
112.77+2
114.97+2
118.21+0
117.18+2
118.24+2
120.76+0
121.1+0
118.67+4
121.24+2
121.35+2
127.15+4
129.84+4
132.71+2
134.74+2
133.37+4
132.6+8
135.8+6
135.96+6
139.98+4
144.32+2
141.97+6
142.21+6
148.75+0
156.99+8
169+10
172.32+8

107.11
109.95
110.15
110.62
111.91
112.87
114.25
114.36
114.77
116.97
118.21
119.18
120.24
120.76
121.1
122.67
123.24
123.35
131.15
133.84
134.71
136.74
137.37
140.6
141.8
141.96
143.98
146.32
147.97
148.21
148.75
164.99
179
180.32
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

220.45
250.1
252.19
257.09
270.57
280.59
295.01
296.15
300.43
323.4
336.35
346.48
357.54
362.98
366.52
382.92
388.86
390.02
471.46
499.55
508.63
529.83
536.41
570.14
582.67
584.33
605.43
629.85
647.09
649.59
655.23
824.8
971.08
984.86

184.82
177.12
176.83

348.08
169.35
317.97
323.99
305.36

267.37
458.07
335.28
389.97
490.51
441.18

708.7
439.52
893.47
540.51
491.56

632.51
725.13




48 | Mathurin Madore Red Star Club Champigny C - - Nt - -
48 | Tristan Lejot Red Star Club Champigny - - Nt - -
48 | Samuel Lhegu Canoe Kayak Club France S - - Nt - -
48 | Philippe Daumont Canoe Kayak Club France V2 - - Nt - -
48 | Etienne Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France S - - Nt - -
48 | Dominik Gosset C.k. Cergy Pontoise S - - Nt - -
48 | Corentin Robin Canoe Kayak Club France J - - Nt - -
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Claire Gaigeot - Lea Gaigeot | Canoe Kayak Lagny 142.27+2 - 144.27 | 367.43 | 339.96
2 Natacha Giraud - Eva Red Star Club Champigny 167.47+8 - 175.47 | 641.08 -
Dauvergne
3 Marion Gallois - Fiora A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 181.46+8 - 189.46 | 763.78 -
Bourges
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Louison Tanet - Emmanuel C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres S 106.23+0 - 106.23 | 160.84 -
Walczak
2 Benjamin Soroka - Edouard | Canoe Kayak Val De Risle J 107.91+0 - 107.91 | 177.59 | 158.1
Gracias
3 Olivier Gesbert - Xavier Ass. Sportive Mantaise V2 113.59+0 - 113.59 | 234.2 | 259.87
Jourdain
4 Quentin Bove - Romain Di Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 114.41+0 - 114.41 | 242.37 -
Majo
5 Pierre-yves Bernard - Charles | Canoe Kayak Lagny C 118.37+0 - 118.37 | 281.84 | 2714
Dampeyrou
6 Marcantoine Hacquart - Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 118.6+0 - 118.6 | 284.13 | 195.39
Bertrand Gutierrez
7 Evence Granger - Nicolas Canoe Kayak Club France S 117.17+2 - 119.17 | 289.81 -
Feuillard
8 Alexis Collin - Remi Thomas | Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 120.21+2 - 122.21 | 320.11 -
9 Paul Tallet Pinet - Nicolas Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 125.64+2 - 127.64 | 374.23 -
Leconte
10 | Romain Bertrand - Ludovic Canoe Kayak Lagny S 125.97+8 - 133.97 | 437.32 | 301.26
Ngo
11 | Adrien Herbert - Antoine Riard | Canoe Kayak Club France J 130.87+4 - 134.87 | 446.29 | 364.88
12 | Thomas Postaire - Benoit Le | Red Star Club Champigny J 137.21+2 - 139.21 | 489.55 -
Mazurier
13 | Aymeric Dollat - Pierre Sillery Champagne C.k. S 163.67+8 - 171.67 | 813.08 -
Ferrand
14 | Emile Gousselot - Enrique Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 161.83+58 = 219.83 | 1293.0 =
Billet 7




15 | Aubin Decambron - Dylan Canoe Kayak Lagny C - - Nt - -
Garin
15 | Yohan Marck - Laurent Canoe Kayak Lagny C - - Nt - -
Dupuis
15 | Jeremy Grippon - Nathan Ass. Sportive Mantaise C - - Nt - -
Aubert
15 | Etienne Carpentier - Tristan Red Star Club Champigny S - - Nt - -
Lejot
15 | Arnaud Gallois - Rodolphe A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck J - - Nt - -
Rodrigue
15 | Tom Barthelemy - Corentin Canoe Kayak Club France J - - Nt - -
Robin
Cca2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Caroline Bourry - Renaud S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 118.39+2 - 120.39 | 220.62 | 159.1
Doby
2 Benoit Chantry - Stephanie Red Star Club Champigny S 121.99+4 - 125.99 | 272.65 | 146.91
Bender
3 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer V2 130.91+2 - 132.91 | 336.95 | 202.03
Jourdain
4 Julien Fougeron - Lea Torcy Canoe Kayak S 135.57+2 - 137.57 | 380.25 | 253.71
Feuillard
5 Agnes Gigan - Thibault Canoe Kayak Lagny Vi1 142.44+2 - 144.44 | 444.08 | 380.34
Dhennin
6 Laurene Cougnet - Robin C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 172.07+6 - 178.07 | 756.54 -
Pilard
7 Flora Bove - Benjamin Dubert | Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S - - Nt - -
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Alexandre Ponnelle A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots C 163.94+4 - 167.94 | 943.28 -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny C 103.56+0 - 103.56 | 106.83 | 87.16
2 Caroline Bourry S.v. Vaulx En Velin S 104.38+0 - 104.38 | 114.78 | 66.89
3 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny C 104.89+0 - 104.89 | 119.73 | 79.3
4 Juliette Legendre C.k. Cergy Pontoise J 108.47+4 - 112.47 | 193.27 | 96.84
5 Lea Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 114.48+0 - 114.48 | 212.78 | 208.86
6 Marion Gallois A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 113.26+2 - 115.26 | 220.34 | 174.79
7 Lisa Robin Union Sportive De Bezons C 115.01+2 - 117.01 | 237.33 | 168.65




8 Emilie Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak C 116.04+2 - 118.04 | 247.31 | 214.35
9 Stephanie Bender Red Star Club Champigny V1 116.29+2 - 118.29 | 249.74 | 203.88
10 | Laurene Cougnet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 116.53+2 - 118.58 | 252.07 | 204.19
11 | Alize Bachelot Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 117.19+2 - 119.19 | 258.47 | 196.35
12 | Juliette Pitrey C.k. Cergy Pontoise J 120.19+0 - 120.19 | 268.18 | 227.5
13 | Justine Cougnet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 121.15+0 - 121.15 | 277.49 | 254.18
14 | Fiora Bourges A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck S 120.4+4 - 124.4 | 309.02 | 240.04
15 | Celine Roulot C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 125.94+2 - 127.94 | 343.37 | 351.43
16 | Marianne Herault C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 125.36+4 = 129.36 | 357.15 | 241.84
17 | Natacha Giraud Red Star Club Champigny C 128+2 - 130 363.35 | 334.21
18 |Louise Muller Sillery Champagne C k. C 130.94+0 - 130.94 | 372.47 | 465.54
19 | Mathilde Bouquin Sillery Champagne C.k. J 139.35+0 - 139.35 | 454.08 | 384.25
20 |Maryse Viseur Canoe Kayak Lagny V2 141.39+0 - 141.39 | 473.86 | 451.47
21 | Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer V2 | 132.52+10 - 142.52 | 484.83 | 368.61
22 | Agnes Gigan Canoe Kayak Lagny V1 134.38+10 - 144.38 | 502.87 | 424.4
23 | Elise Rousseau C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres J 139.8+6 - 145.8 | 516.66 | 375.53
24 | Clothilde Charbeaux Fjep Bazancourt S 150.92+2 - 152.92 | 585.73 | 474.7
25 | Pauline Pillion Fjep Bazancourt S 161.17+2 - 163.17 | 685.18 -
26 | Elise Turowsky C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris J 160.68+8 - 168.68 | 738.63 -
27 | Meghan Gonzalez C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris C 155.85+16 - 171.85 | 769.4 -
28 | Adeline Lesourd Alliance Ck Val De Loire S 164.28+16 = 180.28 | 851.19 =
29 | Marion Martel Fjep Bazancourt C 175.49+56 - 231.49 | 1348.0 -
3

30 |Alice Rietzmann Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -
30 |Aurelie Vilaboa Nautique Chaumont Choigne C - - Nt - -

K1H

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Samuel Lhegu Canoe Kayak Club France S 84.25+2 - 86.25 | 47.67 | 32.59
2 Bertrand Gutierrez Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 87.07+0 - 87.07 | 56.66 | 39.93
3 Nicolas Feuillard Canoe Kayak Club France S 88.6+0 - 88.6 73.43 | 63.46
4 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak S 86.8+2 - 88.8 75.63 17.9
5 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise V2 89.14+0 - 89.14 | 79.35 47.3
6 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny S 89.15+0 - 89.15 | 79.46 | 57.58
7 Loic Monbel A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 89.37+2 - 91.37 | 103.8 | 59.35
8 Vincent Reiter Canoe Kayak Club France S 88.4+4 - 924 | 115.09 | 47.42
9 Romain Bertrand Canoe Kayak Lagny S 91.56+2 - 93.56 | 127.81 | 105.36
10 | Bastien Meslet Red Star Club Champigny C 93.98+0 - 93.98 | 132.42 | 198.3
11 Remi Thomas Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 92.68+2 - 94.68 | 140.09 | 91.69
12 | Pierre Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny J 94.11+2 - 96.11 | 155.77 | 127.41
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Philippe Daumont
Mathurin Madore
Arnaud Gallois
Etienne Carpentier
Edouard Gracias
Yoann Turowsky
Jules Guilbaud
Jacques Precigout
Louison Tanet
Ludovic Ngo
Evence Granger
Remi Robin
Florian Perenchio
Mathieu Delorme
Robin Pilard
Romain Di Majo
Gael Wassmer
Francois Durand
Dylan Garin
Jeremy Huguenin
Xavier Chantry
Julien Fougeron
Thibault Dhennin
Guillaume Maraquin
Thomas Postaire
Laurent Dupuis
Aurelien Coiffeteau
Benoit Le Mazurier
Beranger Doulle
Yohan Marck
Alexandre Marteau
Gilles Lucas
Adrien Suardana
Kevin Lucas Mendes
Kevin Chalopin
Tom Barthelemy
Jocelyn Racape
Romain Clerc
Martin Grezard

Sylvain Barrois

Canoe Kayak Club France
Red Star Club Champigny
A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris

Red Star Club Champigny
Cadpa Huningue

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Club France
Union Sportive De Bezons
Red Star Club Champigny
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Du Pays Sedanais
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Red Star Club Champigny
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Lagny

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Red Star Club Champigny
Cma Plein Air

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Club France
C.s.c.l.c. De Salbris
Canoe Kayak Club France
Nautique Chaumont Choigne
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Alliance Ck Val De Loire

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
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96.46+0
92.73+4
93.71+4
94.4+4
98.51+0
98.92+0
96.94+2
99.13+0
97.79+2
96.2+4
96.36+4
98.6+2
98.71+2
98.86+2
99.13+2
97.29+4
99.58+2
102+0
103.02+0
101.7+2
98.8+6
99.33+6
105.66+0
105.95+0
102.71+4
101.43+6
107.87+0
107.47+2
108.4+2
104.49+6
108.94+2
111.01+0
103.25+8
110.0242
104.13+8
108.52+4
112.69+0
111.07+2
111.11+2
113.19+0

96.46
96.73
97.71
98.4
98.51
98.92
98.94
99.13
99.79
100.2
100.36
100.6
100.71
100.86
101.13
101.29
101.58
102
103.02
103.7
104.8
105.33
105.66
105.95
106.71
107.43
107.87
109.47
110.4
110.49
110.94
111.01
111.25
112.02
112.13
112.52
112.69
113.07
113.11
113.19

159.61
162.57
173.31
180.88
182.08
186.58
186.8
188.88
196.11
200.61
202.36
204.99
206.2
207.85
210.81
212.56
215.74
220.34
231.53
238.98
251.04
256.85
260.47
263.65
271.98
279.88
284.7
302.24
312.44
313.42
318.36
319.13
321.76
330.2
331.4
335.68
337.54
341.71
342.15
343.03

134.57
108.52
94.16

89.89

132.81
135.16
145.06

148.97
145.97

159.72
153.4

206.21

129.59

113.41
253.08
202.64
201.43
167.12
163.74
256.66

241.91
147.32
280.61

191.79

363.22

356.72

706.84

125.67

799.82

323.28
362.95
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Nathan Aubert
Adrien Barlier
Nicolas Leconte
Vincent Fanoi
Mehdy Lakenal
Maxime Pilard
Christophe Lacave
Romain Huguenin
Philippe Valeri
Charles Dampeyrou
Camille Zaoui
Guillaume Lourette
Pierre Ferrand
Aymeric Dollat
Juan Guerrero
Benjamin Dubert
Jeremy Grippon
Arnaud Denisse
Charles Edouard Noyelle
Louis Depuydt
Thomas Vernel
Theo Zilber

Denis Martin

Kevin Delabarre
Francois Pech
Christophe Simonin
Alexy Wengler
Brayan Raoudi
Jeremy Maniere
Clement Pinard
Paul Beteille

Loic Durand

Ronan Lucas
Maxime Zaoui
Ludovic Cravoisier
Sullivan Porcher
Remy Daumont
Renaud Doby
Louis Philippe Rigal

Antoine Sabrie

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Nautiqgue Chaumont Choigne
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Joinville Eau Vive

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Canoe Kayak Lagny

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Fjep Bazancourt

Sillery Champagne C.k.
Sillery Champagne C.k.
M.j.c. Maison Pour Tous Romilly
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Canoe Kayak Club France
Nautiqgue Chaumont Choigne
Canoe Kayak Club France
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Red Star Club Champigny
Nautiqgue Chaumont Choigne
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Ourcq Can'ohe Club Sevranais
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif De Meaux
Sillery Champagne C.k.

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Club Sportif De Meaux
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
S.v. Vaulx En Velin

Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins

Ourcq Can'ohe Club Sevranais
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105.32+8
111.37+2
113.56+0
109.6+4
113.96+0
114.27+0
114.4+0
114.48+0
110.81+4
115.87+0
114.28+2
115.35+2
115.47+2
117.64+0
115.88+2
110.47+8
110.47+8
115.7+4
114.84+6
120.96+0
113.57+8
120.26+2
118.66+4
113.04+10
117.23+6
119.25+4
119.53+4
122.85+4
124.22+6
130.38+2
129.18+4
132.83+2
85.2+50
129.76+6
135.94+0
86.08+50
132.62+4
84.85+52
90.55+50
134.69+8

113.32
113.37
113.56
113.6
113.96
114.27
114.4
114.48
114.81
115.87
116.28
117.35
117.47
117.64
117.88
118.47
118.47
119.7
120.84
120.96
121.57
122.26
122.66
123.04
123.23
123.25
123.53
126.85
130.22
132.38
133.18
134.83
135.2
135.76
135.94
136.08
136.62
136.85
140.55
142.69

344.45
345
347.08
347.52
351.47
354.87
356.29
357.17
360.79
372.41
376.9
388.63
389.95
391.81
394.44
400.91
400.91
414.4
426.9
428.21
434.9
442.47
446.85
451.02
4531
453.32
456.39
492.79
529.73
553.42
562.19
580.28
584.33
590.47
592.45
593.98
599.9
602.42
642.99
666.45

2565.22
309.86

378.56
294.84

262.16

395.67

374.46

360.96

322.13

363.32

247.35

760.13

405.91

425.29

556.06
351.85

621.53
492.7
30.99

35.15

17.13
55.68
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98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

Kilian Henique
Kenzi Djoudi
Mederic Larrive
Antoine Luchier

Julien Jeanjean

Emeric Lasnier
Pierre-yves Bernard
Yves Souchal
Laurent Ernou
Enrique Billet
Alexandre Jardin
Clement Bekaert
Alexandre Buchet
Aubin Decambron
Joseph Enguehard
Vianney Tillier
Yoann Nurit
Rodolphe Rodrigue
Guillaume Doutreix
Antoine Lebastard
Tristan Lejot
Jeremy Cremonesi

Michel Le Corre

Sillery Champagne C.k.
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Nautiqgue Chaumont Choigne

Cma Plein Air

Canoe Kayak Neuilly
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Red Star Club Champigny
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Club France
A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Club Nautique De Rivery
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Club France

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
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150.05+6
109.23+52
111.64+54

160.9+10
127.72+60

156.05
161.23
165.64
170.9
187.72

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

812.92
869.71
918.06
975.73
1160.1

197.26
200.58




